Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya

NAAC ACCREDITED A Multi Stream Govt. Aided College & Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) &1 2(b) (Affiliated to University of North Bengal)

Internal Complaint Committee & Women's Cell

Date: 11/07/2024

NOTICE

ICC and Women's Cell Members will be present on the following dates from **2-3 PM** for receiving Grievances/ Complaints and offering Counselling as required for Students, Staff and Faculties—

- 15th July- Tanima Ghosh / Atasi Ghosh Kundu
- 29th July- Prajna Paramita Sarkar/ Babita Das
- 5th August Sutapa Saha/ Surosree Mukherjee
- 19th August- Sudeshna Mandal/ Tanima Ghosh
- 2nd September- Prajna Paramita Sarkar / Atasi Ghosh Kundu
- 16th September- Babita Das/ Sudeshna Mandal
- 30th September- Sutapa Saha/ Surosree Mukherjee

Venue: At ICC & Women's Cell Chamber

S. Jaha

Sutapa Saha Convener ICC & Women's Cell Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya

Convener INTERNAL COMPLAINT CELL SURYA SEN MAHAVIDYALAYA

> Surya Sen Colony, Block-B, Siliguri - 734004, Dist. Jalpaiguri, West Bengal Ph.:0353-2691488(0) E-mail: womencell@suryasencollege.org.in Website: www.suryasencollege.org.in

WOMEN'S CELL



